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Party Distribution

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

4,109

NON.PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

155

3,046

908

3.77%

74j3%
22.100/o

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Procincls Rsporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

1',1 100.00%

2,886

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL ,

JAMIE REITENOUR

39.36%

16.11%

22.18o/o

8.28Yo

6.55%

7 .521o
PUBLIC QUESTION

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

11

11 100.00%

Total Votes 3,876

YES
NO

2j22
1 ,754

54.751o
45.25o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

Numb6r of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vot€ For I
Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

2,599

HUGH OOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

631

1,968

24.28o/o

7 5.72o/o
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Pr6cincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 '100.00%

2,873

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

625 21.75%
78.25yo2,248

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

2,352

ERIC A. KOCH 2,352 100.00%UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For I
Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

2,?02

JIM BANKS 2,202 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

2,387

DAVE HALL 2,387 100.00%

11

11 100.00%

Total Ballots

1 ,136
465
640

239

189

217
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JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUOICIAL
CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 11

Procincts Reporting 11 100,00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 2,473

2,473 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

'11

11 100.007o

2,291

KEVIN PATRICK 2,291 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Numb6r of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100.00%

2,697

TIM J. CLARK

JERRY LEE PITTMAN

1,393

1,304

5'1.65%

48.35%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

2,688

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

1,317

1,371

49.00%

51.00o/o

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For I
Total Votes

11

11 100.000/"

2,276

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 2,276 100.00%

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

11

11

6,245

100.007o

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

IVIICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

1,003

917

1,080

1,743

1 ,502

16.06%

14.68%

17.29%

27.91o/o

24.05%
COUNry SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

100.00%

2,702

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

1,565

1,137
57 .92o/o

42.O8%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

238

CINDY ROSE WOLPERT

CHARLES F SHAW

44.960./0

55.04o/o

107
'131

MARY WERTZ

11

11

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of PrecincG

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 2
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.0070

183

MARK BOWMAN 183 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

I
1 100.00%

182

PHIL STEPHENS 182 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100.00%

196

DEBORAH KAY GOODRICH 196 100.000/0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 2

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincls

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes 94

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE 94 100.00%

100.00%

DUANE A PARSONS 146 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 4
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes 105

LARRY L, GARONER 105 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN VAN BUREN ,I

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Prscincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100.00%

264

JIM D KEMP 264 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

'l 100.00%

421

TED ADAMS

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

JOY MARTIN

229
89

103

54.390/0

21.14%
24.47o/o

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 2
(REPUBLICAN)

100.00%

191

THERESA ANN COBIAN 191 100.00%

1

1 100.00%

1

1

1

1

1

1 100.00%
Number of Precincts

Precincls Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Numb6r of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

146
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STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precinctrs

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 6
Total Votes

11

1'l 100.00%

10,209

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

1,557

1 ,O44
1 ,026

772

689

687
884

1 ,264
975

665

646

15.25o/o

10.23%

10.05%

7 .56%
6.75%
6.730k

8.66%

12.38%
9.55o/o

6.s1%

6.33%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11

808

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 808 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

815

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 815 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

753

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

233
5?0

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT ,14

(DEMOCRATTC)

11

11 100.00%

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Vot6s

11

11 100.00%

774

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

217

557

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.007o

742

THOMAS HORROCKS 742 100.00%

30.94%

69.06%

100.00%
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

28.04Yo

71.961o
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JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
(DEMOCRATTC)
Number of Precincls

Precincts Reporting

11

11 100.00%

Total Votes U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

11

'11 100.00%

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

11

11

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.007o

770 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(oEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

11

11 100.00%

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATC)

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 5
Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

81s

JIM OLIVER 815 100.00%

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

778

778 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATTC)

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

11

11 100.00%

760

TIFFANY ARDNT 760 100.00%

770

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK

100.00%

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN


