

Election Summary Report  
 BROWN COUNTY, INDIANA  
 MAY 7, 2024  
 PRIMARY ELECTION  
 Unofficial Primary Election Results 05-07-24

Date: 5/13/2024  
 Time: 1:09:00 PM EDT  
 Page 1/5

Registered Voters 13,246 - Total Ballots 4,109 : 31.02%

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Party Distribution

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Ballots	4,109	
NON-PARTISAN	155	3.77%
REPUBLICAN	3,046	74.13%
DEMOCRATIC	908	22.10%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	3,876	
YES	2,122	54.75%
NO	1,754	45.25%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,873	
NIKKI R. HALEY	625	21.75%
DONALD J. TRUMP	2,248	78.25%

UNITED STATES SENATOR  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,202	

JIM BANKS

2,202 100.00%

GOVERNOR  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,886	
MIKE BRAUN	1,136	39.36%
BRAD CHAMBERS	465	16.11%
SUZANNE CROUCH	640	22.18%
ERIC DODEN	239	8.28%
CURTIS HILL	189	6.55%
JAMIE REITENOUR	217	7.52%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,599	
HUGH DOTY	631	24.28%
ERIN HOUCHEIN	1,968	75.72%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,352	
ERIC A. KOCH	2,352	100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82  
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,387	
DAVE HALL	2,387	100.00%

Election Summary Report  
BROWN COUNTY, INDIANA  
MAY 7, 2024  
PRIMARY ELECTION  
Unofficial Primary Election Results 05-07-24

Date: 5/13/2024  
Time: 1:09:00 PM EDT  
Page 2/5

Registered Voters 13,246 - Total Ballots 4,109 : 31.02%

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,473	
MARY WERTZ	2,473	100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,291	
KEVIN PATRICK	2,291	100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,688	
SANDRA POOL	1,317	49.00%
MARY E. SMITH	1,371	51.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,697	
TIM J. CLARK	1,393	51.65%
JERRY LEE PITTMAN	1,304	48.35%

COUNTY TREASURER (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,276	
ANDY VASQUEZ BOND	2,276	100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	6,245	
DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE	1,003	16.06%
MICHAEL J. MAGNER	917	14.68%
PATRICK NIELANDER	1,080	17.29%
SCOTT RUDD	1,743	27.91%
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT	1,502	24.05%
POWDRILL		

COUNTY SURVEYOR (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2,702	
TIM ALLEN	1,565	57.92%
AARON D. HARDEN	1,137	42.08%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 1 (REPUBLICAN)		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	238	
CINDY ROSE WOLPERT	107	44.96%
CHARLES F SHAW	131	55.04%

Election Summary Report  
BROWN COUNTY, INDIANA  
MAY 7, 2024  
PRIMARY ELECTION  
Unofficial Primary Election Results 05-07-24

Date: 5/13/2024  
Time: 1:09:00 PM EDT  
Page 3/5

Registered Voters 13,246 - Total Ballots 4,109 : 31.02%

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 2  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	183	
MARK BOWMAN	183	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 4  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	105	
LARRY L. GARDNER	105	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 3  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	182	
PHIL STEPHENS	182	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN VAN BUREN 1  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	264	
JIM D KEMP	264	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 1  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	196	
DEBORAH KAY GOODRICH	196	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 1  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	421	
TED ADAMS	229	54.39%
MICHAEL J. MAGNER	89	21.14%
JOY MARTIN	103	24.47%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 2  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	94	
DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE	94	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 2  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	191	
THERESA ANN COBIAN	191	100.00%

**PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 3  
(REPUBLICAN)**

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	146	
DUANE A PARSONS	146	100.00%

Election Summary Report  
BROWN COUNTY, INDIANA  
MAY 7, 2024  
PRIMARY ELECTION  
Unofficial Primary Election Results 05-07-24

Date: 5/13/2024  
Time: 1:09:00 PM EDT  
Page 4/5

Registered Voters 13,246 - Total Ballots 4,109 : 31.02%

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE  
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 6		
Total Votes	10,209	
TED ADAMS	1,557	15.25%
PEARLETTA BANKS	1,044	10.23%
MARK BOWMAN	1,026	10.05%
TANNER BOWMAN	772	7.56%
JOSEPH HAVLIN	689	6.75%
MICHELLE HAVLIN	687	6.73%
JOY MARTIN	884	8.66%
KEVIN PATRICK	1,264	12.38%
BEN PHILLIPS	975	9.55%
DAWN SLACK	665	6.51%
RYAN SLACK	646	6.33%

GOVERNOR  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	815	

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 815 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	753	

D. LIAM DORRIS 233 30.94%  
TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK 520 69.06%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	808	

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 808 100.00%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	0	

NO CANDIDATE FILED

UNITED STATES SENATOR  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	774	

MARC CARMICHAEL 217 28.04%  
VALERIE MCCRAY 557 71.96%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82  
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	742	

THOMAS HORROCKS 742 100.00%

Election Summary Report  
BROWN COUNTY, INDIANA  
MAY 7, 2024  
PRIMARY ELECTION  
Unofficial Primary Election Results 05-07-24

Date: 5/13/2024  
Time: 1:09:00 PM EDT  
Page 5/5

Registered Voters 13,246 - Total Ballots 4,109 : 31.02%

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
NO CANDIDATE FILED		

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	770	
JUSTIN P. SCHWENK	770	100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
NO CANDIDATE FILED		

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
NO CANDIDATE FILED		

COUNTY TREASURER (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	0	
NO CANDIDATE FILED		

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	815	
JIM OLIVER	815	100.00%

COUNTY SURVEYOR (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	778	
DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN	778	100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 (DEMOCRATIC)		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	760	
TIFFANY ARDNT	760	100.00%